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NOME

NATALIA VILELA GUIMARAES

LUCIENE MARIA DE AZEVEDO ANDRADE
LUCAS BARRETO TAVARES

TAMILSON DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA
CANDIDA DE SOUSA ALMEIDA

FELLIPE EMANOEL CRUZ CELESTINO
JOSE EDUARDO FERREIRA DE MATOS

EDMILSON LAURENTINO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

MARIANA NASCIMENTO LEITE
WASHINGTON MENEZES ALVES
CHAYENNE GOMES TORRES

FELIPE FONSECA TEIXEIRA SILVA

SUELE STHEFANE FEITOSA SANTOS
JANIELE DE SOUZA SILVA

SCARLET MONIK MATOS DE MENEZES
GEVANESSA MATOS DOS SANTOS
EVILLY CAROLAYNE SANTANA MARIANO
MILENE LOURENCO EVANGELISTA
ERICA DA SILVA BARROS

RENILDA RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELLE ANTUNES BAPTISTA

TELMA REGINA DE ALCANTARA CARVALHO
MARCELLA COSTA FEITOSA

AUGUSTO PREGINO LEAL NETO

JESSICA HELLEN AGUSTINELLI SOUZA
JEAN LINEKER SANTOS CAROZO
ALCILEIDE ANDRADE FONTES

CPF

120.711.466-97
199.364.515-20
052.983.375-11
042.860.265-74
058.737.335-03
060.663.775-31
052.273.885-04
062.462.455-28
029.185.585-75
048.831.225-65
039.555.965-08
056.013.685-46
065.459.355-85
017.212.965-65
060.377.565-97
049.209.325-37
040.378.465-43
121.433.004-50
123.643.446-38
043.938.665-92
041.514.564-30
062.177.094-90
059.696.635-06
055.589.435-56
064.668.605-40
035.341.965-62
114.122.064-48
905.421.005-25

N° DE
INSCRICAO
NO SISU
N°4703738
N°4183003
N©2652043
N©1084334
N°6099087
N°3975960
N°6357970
N°6215232
N°2850000
N°3213292
N°6199853
N°8500415
N°8081831
N°4714663
N°8288855
N°9071016
N°856308
N°7793222
N°8064157
N©723337
N©1945241
N°8371597
N°2148371
N°6423491
N°4652861
N°6032602
N°327066

NOTA
NO
CURSO
578.66
567.67
532.85
531.55
519.62
518.62
511.23
507.3
506.02
502.75
501.57
500.9
499.39
497.35
495.02
477.98
476.72
476.01
475.67
474.87
474.65
470.95
468.98
467.61
459.69
456.42
456.02
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COLOCAGAO

1
2
13
14
19
20
23
25
26
30
31
32
34
35
36
47
48
49
51
53
54
58
59
61
72
76
77
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39
40
41
42

NOME

CRISTINA CAROL HAUPENTAL
TIAGO SANTOS SANTANA
ANTONY SANTOS LOPES
MARILIA DOS SANTOS

CPF

053.961.245-63
969.829.935-15
096.214.974-85
045.349.025-57

UF

SE
SE
AL
SE

N° DE
INSCRICAO
NO SISU
N°5288569
N°6466650
N°8090251
N°4267357

NOTA
NO
CURSO
415.78
411.95
409.75
407.4

COLOCACAO

119
122
125



N° DE NOTA

ORDEM NOME CPF UF INSCRICAO NO  COLOCACAO
NOSISU  CURSO
13 THAIS CRISTINA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 059.498.515-36 SE  N°301065 492.56 37

14 JOAO ANDERSON OLIVEIRA CRUZ 057.766.26
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NOME

MARIA APARECIDA DE JESUS SANTOS
GILMA DE JESUS SANTOS
PARCIA KAYARA TELES SANTOS

NOME

MERCIA DA SILVA SANTOS

JOEDNA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ANE PATRICIA PEREIRA DE MELO
BRENDA DA SILVA BRITO

EDILSON DOS SANTOS FORTES JUNIOR
GABRIEL SANTOS

CARLOS GUILHERME CHAVES COSTA LEITE
WAGNER SOUZA BISCHOF PONTES
NAYARA CRISTINA VITORINO DOS ANJOS
MARIANA ANDRADE DE JESUS

BRUNO MARCOS FREIRE

CPF

473.424.125-20
517.931.305-82
064.286.825-59

CPF

021.186.515-03
843.713.405-63
046.512.915-38
062.910.215-52
069.494.225-12
064.589.835-06
052.386.223-76
056.047.155-65
028.860.015-03
051.758.685-19
057.826.985-60

UF

SE
SE
SE

UF

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
MA
SE
SE
SE
SE

N° DE
INSCRICAO
NO SISU
N°4013307
N°5855982
N°7876138

N° DE
INSCRICAO
NO SISU
N°2963871
N©2139105
N°5533369
N°7574384
N°3113369
N°9258061
N°5576870
N°8929138
N°2063730
N°6990953
N°3465313

NOTA
NO
CURSO
554.41
453.34
359.99

NOTA
NO
CURSO
557.34
547.78
535.57
505.17
489.81
488.19
488.02
487.82
482.21
475.92

COLOCAGAO

8
80
141

COLOCAGAO

6
10
12
27
39
40
41
42
45
50
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